
PACIFICA (GARDEN GROVE)
6851 Lampson Ave    Garden Grove, CA  92845−2297
School Phone: 714−663−6515      Home Phone:      Fax: 714−892−1425      dmamelli@ggusd.us

Superintendent
Dr. Gabriella Mafi

Asst Principal
Michelle Morales

Athletic Director
Kathy McGregor

Athletic Director
David Mamelli

Freshman Football (Boys)
2014−2015

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Sep. 04 @ Bellflower High School Bellflower High School 3:15PM

Thursday Sep. 11 Estancia High School PACIFICA (GARDEN GROVE) 3:15PM

Thursday Sep. 18 Garden Grove High School PACIFICA (GARDEN GROVE) 3:15PM

Thursday Sep. 25 @ Aliso Niguel Aliso Niguel 3:15PM

Friday Oct. 03 @ Westminster High School Westminster High School 3:15PM

Thursday Oct. 09 @ Cypress High School Cypress High School 3:15PM

Thursday Oct. 16 Kennedy HS PACIFICA (GARDEN GROVE) 3:15PM

Thursday Oct. 23 @ Tustin High School Tustin High School 3:15PM

Thursday Oct. 30 Western High School PACIFICA (GARDEN GROVE) 3:15PM

Thursday Nov. 06 Valencia High School PACIFICA (GARDEN GROVE) 3:15PM
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